
ProcureAZ Technical Support

Please contact the technical leads listed for your agency with ProcureAZ questions and issues.
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AHCCCS
Meggan Harley Meggan.Harley@azahcccs.gov 602-417-4538 Industrial Commission
Michael Veit Michael.Veit@azahcccs.gov 602-417-4762 Janine Locke jlocke@ica.state.az.us 602-542-8238

Attorney General's Office Juvenile Corrections
Jerry Connolly jerry.connolly@azag.gov 602-542-8030 Denel Pickering dpickering@azdjc.gov 602-542-6677 
Lorraine Ball-Schwarzwald lorraine.ball-schwarzwald@azag.gov 602-542-8035 Karen Ingram KIngram@azdjc.gov 602-364-3791
Justin Lepley justin.lepley@azag.gov 602-364-0310

Parks
Corrections Margie Silva msilva@azstateparks.gov 602-542-6937
Kristine Yaw kyaw@azcorrections.gov 602-542-1172 Tom Sarratt tsarratt@azstateparks.gov 602-542-2138
Leon George lgeorge@azcorrections.gov 602-542-1172 Vince Schiavitti vschiavitti@azstateparks.gov 602-364-2053
Barbara Dull bdull@azcorrections.gov 602-542-1172
Joey Molina jmolina2@azcorrections.gov 602-542-1172 Public Safety

Deborah Paddock dpaddock@azdps.gov 602-223-2262 
Economic Security Christine Kramer CKramer@azdps.gov 602-223-2437 
Cathie Rodman crodman@azdes.gov 602-364-0194 Patricia Jonas Pjonas@azdps.gov 602-223-2451

Rex Martin rlmartin@azdps.gov
Education
Lupita Gomez Lupita.Gomez@azed.gov

 602-542-4352 Retirement
Lisa Welborn Lisa.Welborn@azed.gov 602-542-4341 Shireen Boone ShireenB@azasrs.gov 602-240-2129
Saretha Jones Saretha.Jones@azed.gov 602-542-4235 Scott Geiger ScottG@azasrs.gov

Bruce Pampel BruceP@azasrs.gov
Emergency Management
Brenda Black brenda.black@fmo.azdema.gov 602-267-2699 Transporation

Valarie Erwin verwin@azdot.gov 602-712-8562
Environmental Quality Robyn Caillouette rcaillouette@azdot.gov 602-712-7466
Teena Ziegler Ziegler.Teena@azdeq.gov
Daniel Pinkstaff pinkstaff.daniel@azdeq.gov 602-771-4867 Veterans' Services
Bambi Brenden brenden.bambi@azdeq.gov 602-771-4140 Kelli Gourdoux kgourdoux@azdvs.gov 602-234-8404

Robert Ryan rryan@azdvs.gov 602-234-8423
Game & Fish
Robert Schoepe rschoepe@azgfd.gov
Elizabeth Burgard eburgard@azgfd.gov 623-236-7459 
Pamela Hoback phoback@azgfd.gov

Health Services
Susan Olney Susan.Olney@azdhs.gov 602-364-1482
Trang Huynh Trang.Huynh@azdhs.gov 602-542-0781 ALL OTHER AGENCIES
Jacqueline Ortega-Avila Jacqueline.Ortega-Avila@azdhs.gov 602-542-5188 ProcureAZ Help Desk procure@azdoa.gov 602-542-7600
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